


Violento Linear Series

The Allumio Violento Linear Series is a flexible option for those 
looking to customise their lighting. 

This range allows for a number of lights to be attached together 
providing unlimited options in design to fulfil  both lighting and 

design requirements. Or it can be simply used as individual 
lengths.  

There is also the option to change the configuration as the lighting 
requirements change over time.

Its versatility is further enhanced as it can integrate into a Dali 
system.

The simplicity of the designs, with built in, surface mounted or 
ceiling hung options allow for limitless applications.



Violento Linear Series

• Boke Flicker Free Drivers
• CRI>90
• UGR<16
• Epistar Chips
• 3 Step MacAdam Ellipse
• Size (mm) 86 x 40
• Working Temperature -20 ~ 50°C
• IP20
• Black, White and Silver frames available
• Available in 900, 1200, & 1500mm lengths
• 5 year warranty

• The Violento Linear Range is fitted with a  
dual diffuser system which assists in the 
extremely low UGR (Anti-Glare) this fitting 
is capable of achieving. 

• Its sleek design is further 
complimented by its 
honeycomb style diffuser and 
slim finish being only 40mm 
wide and 86mm high.



Violento Linear Series

Code Chart

Range 
Name

Wattage Frame Colour
Colour 

Temperature
Control 
Option

VIOLENTO 45 BLK 4 DALI

VIOLENTO-45BLK4DALI

ALLUMIO VIOLENTO LINEAR SERIES

Length 
(mm)

900 1200 1500

Total 
Wattage

27w
(27)

36w
(36)

45w
(45)

Frame 
Colour

Black
(BLK)

White
(WHT)

Silver
(SIL)

CCT
3000k

(3)
4000k

(4)
5000k

(5)

Luminous 
per watt

77lm 80lm 84lm

Control 
Options

Triac Dimming
(DIM)

0-10v Dimming
(LUTRON)

Dali Dimming
(DALI)


